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Name

Pete Stevenson
Sam Rose
Hadley Morgan
Colm Cloake
Steven Gill
Lyndon Walters
Grant Dugan
James Footner
Chris Lam

Matt Hall

Alan Keddie
Matt Miller

Billy Nimick
Paul Chandler
James Claxton
Jamie Cunningham
Gary Redpath
Stuart Chamberlain
Sean McDonnell
Ciaran Mulally
Jason Byrnes
Mark Hutton
Tony O'Hare
Jamie Griffiths
Kevin Horton
Kevin Bennett
Robin Johns
Daniel McKay
Derek Tomlin
Alan Johns
Alan Smith
Garry Hale
John Gauvain
Paul McCaulay
Graham BiIl
Leon Cook

Triple Crown

Gents All Events

Eng
Eng
Eng
Ire
Sco
Wal
Nir
Wal
Eng
Eng
Sco
Eng
Nir
Ire
Sco
Wal
Sco
Wal
Ire
Ire
Ire
Sco
Nir
Wal
Nir
Ire
Gsy
Sco
Gsy
Gsy
Nir
Gsy
Gsy
Nir
Gsy
Wal

Singles
964
878
920
851
962
939
842
906
850
853
881
770
837
916
787
819
787
786
892
782
736
721
716
828
752
757
787
758
755
751
728
745
786
715
625
752

Doubles Trios

887 1011
856 989
833 907
907 911
891 751
784 907
792 868
819 676
819 787
781 853
799 764
795 784
781 723
721 753
763 790
829 788
762 775
705 854
795 725
803 752
812 734
781 694
745 769
680 788
761 745
830 752
709 735
695 745
709 744
747 695
675 785
715 667
641 705
802 639
613 682
824 0

Team
1138
1072
999
985
1016
899
997
1083
1027
992
974
1015
1001
947
985
856
930
908
828
896
928
1010
947
880
916
822
910
903
890
876
844
885
871
833
805
0

Total
4000
3795
3659
3654
3620
3529
3499
3484
3483
3479
3418
3364
3342
3337
3325
3292
3254
3253
3240
3233
3210
3206
3177
3176
3174
3161
3141
3101
3098
3069
3032
3012
3003
2989
2725
1576

Avg

235.29
223.24
215.24
214.94
212.94
207.59
205.82
204.94
204.88
204.65
201.06
197.88
196.59
196.29
195.59
193.65
191.41
191.35
190.59
190.18
188.82
188.59
186.88
186.82
186.71
185.94
184.76
182.41
182.24
180.53
178.35
177.18
176.65
175.82
160.29
197.00



